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Bethany Junior
Bishop Aldhelms
Bearwood

Canford Heath Juniors
Christ the King

Leaf (EIm) Academy
Hill View
Heatherlands
Kingsleigh

Kinson

Moordown St John's

Muscliff
Parkfield
St Joseph's
St Michael's
St Luke's
St Mark's
Talbot
Winton
Other
Total
# Other (please specify)
1 Dorchester Middle
2 Campion - Warwickshire
3 Huish, Yeovil
4 Taught at home
5 Taught at home
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2.46% 3
3.28% 4
4.92% 6
0.82% 1
7.38% 9
4.10% 5
19.67% 24
6.56% 8
5.74% 7
9.84% 12
0.82% 1
0.82% 1
3.28% 4
1.64% 2
0.82% 1
0.82% 1
6.56% 8
4.92% 6
12.30% 15
3.28% 4

122

Date

9/15/2016 3:05 PM

9/15/2016 3:04 PM

9/15/2016 3:03 PM

9/15/2016 3:02 PM

9/15/2016 2:59 PM
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Q2 My child will be joining The Bourne
Academy in Year 7:
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 32.79% 40
No 3.28% 4
Maybe 63.93% 78
Total 122
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Exam results
Answer Choices
Exam results
Good behaviour
Reputation
Extra Curricular Activities
Trips and Outings
Total
# Other (please specify)
1 Al of the above. MY CHILD WILL POSSIBLY BE JOINING IN YEAR 10
2 Approach to teaching. Attitude and pressure on students.
3 Approach to teaching. Attitude and pressure on students.
4 School feel.
5 Older son now in 6th Form
6 and if she likes it.
7 SENCo support
8 Pastoral care
9 Al of the above
10 All of the above
11 Educational support to meet his needs.
12 All of the above
13 Happy children, good learning environment.
14 The school has got to be right for the child
15 Pastoral support
16 All of the above
17 all of the above
18 Al of the above

2016 Open Evening Feedback

Q3 What is most important to you when

choosing a school?

Answered: 116 Skipped: 6

Good Reputation

behaviour
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Extra
Curricular
Activities

Responses

33.62%
39.66%
16.38%
8.62%

1.72%

Trips and
Outings

Date

9/15/2016 3:04 PM
9/15/2016 3:02 PM
9/15/2016 2:59 PM
9/15/2016 2:51 PM
9/15/2016 2:44 PM
9/15/2016 2:42 PM
9/15/2016 2:41 PM
9/15/2016 2:40 PM
9/15/2016 2:38 PM
9/15/2016 2:34 PM
9/15/2016 2:33 PM
9/15/2016 2:29 PM
9/15/2016 2:27 PM
9/15/2016 2:26 PM
9/15/2016 2:20 PM
9/15/2016 2:14 PM
9/15/2016 2:04 PM

9/15/2016 2:01 PM
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Atmosphere in school

All of the above incl computer, maths and tech facilities.

All of the above and general feel of the school

All of the above

All of the above, but sports are VERY important

Pastoral care

Also behaviour and clubs

All of the above

Commitment to excellence

and after schoolclubs

Incl clubs and good behaviour

All of the above really!

All the above including SEN

and good behaviour and reputation
Incl after school clubs

Incl extra curricular clubs

All of the above and that my child is happy!

and good behaviour

Incl exam results and good behaviour

All of the above
All of the above
Student-led learning

My son seeing himself here.
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9/15/2016 2:01 PM

9/15/2016 1:57 PM

9/15/2016 1:51 PM

9/15/2016 12:56 PM
9/15/2016 12:33 PM
9/15/2016 12:32 PM
9/15/2016 12:29 PM
9/15/2016 12:27 PM
9/15/2016 12:25 PM
9/15/2016 12:21 PM
9/15/2016 12:19 PM
9/15/2016 12:16 PM
9/15/2016 12:15 PM
9/15/2016 12:14 PM
9/15/2016 12:13 PM
9/15/2016 12:11 PM
9/15/2016 12:09 PM
9/15/2016 12:06 PM
9/15/2016 12:00 PM
9/15/2016 11:57 AM
9/15/2016 11:54 AM
9/15/2016 11:48 AM

9/15/2016 11:37 AM



100%
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Strongly Agree
Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Unsure
Disagree
Total
# Other (please specify)
1 Fab facilities for all subjects, especially IT and Tech.
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Q4 1 am impressed with the facilities at the
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Academy.

Agree
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Unsure

Responses

67.21%

24.59%

7.38%

0.82%

Disagree
82
30
9
1
122
Date

9/15/2016 1:57 PM
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Q5 | enjoyed the presentations.
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100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 46.72%
Agree 30.33%
Unsure 20.49%
Disagree 2.46%
Total
# Other (please specify)
1 Very helpful, friendly teachers
2 Especially physics, maths and coding
3 Didn't attend
4 We didn't have an opportunity to see presentation as too busy
5 The Hall was full, so didn't hear or see ! :-(
6 n/a
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Disagree

Date

9/15/2016 2:13 PM
9/15/2016 1:57 PM
9/15/2016 12:29 PM
9/15/2016 12:19 PM
9/15/2016 11:58 AM

9/15/2016 11:41 AM

57

37

25

122
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Q6 Students from the Academy interacted
well with us.

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 65.57%
Agree 23.77%
Unsure 4.92%
Disagree 5.74%
Total
# Other (please specify)
1 Alex in Year 11 was extremely helpful, polite and enthusiastic.
2 Not much interaction at all.
3 All were very helpful. An asset to the school.
4 Pleasant, respectful pupils
5 Tom was excellent, he answered a lot of questions.
6 Some did
7 Martha in Sports was very helpful. Her knowledge and assistance was greatly appreciated.
8 Although the TED Department was fab!
9 Very helpful and polite
10 Very big thanks to Tattum for showing us round.
11 Tattum was amazing, thank you.
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Disagree

Date

9/15/2016 2:50 PM

9/15/2016 2:40 PM

9/15/2016 2:37 PM

9/15/2016 2:13 PM

9/15/2016 1:57 PM

9/15/2016 1:48 PM

9/15/2016 12:56 PM

9/15/2016 12:15 PM

9/15/2016 12:06 PM

9/15/2016 11:42 AM

9/15/2016 11:41 AM

80

29

122
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Q7 | liked the atmosphere in the Academy.

Answered: 122 Skipped: 0

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
|
0%
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 66.39% 81
Agree 24.59% 30
Unsure 4.92% 6
Disagree 4.10% 5
Total 122
# Other (please specify) Date
1 Staff always helpful and smiling 9/15/2016 2:13 PM
2 Son said 'it's brilliant'. Family togetherness, friendly unit. Wasn't sure of the pink at first but this adds to the team 9/15/2016 1:57 PM

unit feel of the school.
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Q8 The staff were friendly and
knowledgeable.

Answered: 122 Skipped: 0

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 71.31%
Agree 19.67%
Unsure 5.74%
Disagree 3.28%
Total
# Other (please specify)
1 None really spoke to us.
2 VERY
3 Mike Child from Sports was very friendly and knowledgeable.
4 Friendly but lacking in knowledge!
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Disagree

Date

9/15/2016 2:40 PM
9/15/2016 1:57 PM
9/15/2016 12:33 PM

9/15/2016 12:25 PM

87

24

122
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Q9 I am happy with the subject options on
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Total
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There are no responses.

Strongly Agree

offer.
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60.66%
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74

38

122



Q10 How did you hear about our Open
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Through primary school
Another parent
Bournemouth Echo newspaper
Primary Times magazine
BH Life magazine
The Local Eye/Kinson Voice magazine
Bus advertising
The Bourne Academy Website

Other

Total
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Q11 Any other comments:

Answered: 35 Skipped: 87

Responses

Very clean and lots of options.

We were very impressed. Can't wait to join.

Bournemouth Council website

We found the staff really approachable.

Seems like lots of gadgets and not much teaching. Not overly impressed with the GCSE pass rate.
Thank you for making us feel so welcome. Great atmosphere.

Very impressed with the school and what it has to offer.

Overall, | was very impressed. Very welcoming.

We also looked at the Website.

Really enjoyed our visit and the activities on offer. A wonderful positive feeling in the school. Thank you.
Really love the school and it's friendly staff. | feel my child would fit in nicely. :-)

We were very impressed with the school. The Head teacher's talk and all of the teachers were very helpful and
knowledgeable.

We also saw bus advertising and looked at the Academy website.
Application pack through school.
Very well information. Very impressed! :-)

We received application pack at school. Thought provoking presentation. :-)

It is beneficial to see the interaction between pupils, staff and visitors. This was a positive experience, thank you.

My other son (Year 4) says, he is definitely going to come here! :-)

I heard through asking at Reception.

Excellent guide. :-)

Older child attends this school.

Overall, welcoming feel, liked being able to freely move around and look at different subject.
Very helpful staff.

Ellie our tour guide was very knowledgeable, interacted with us and made it really interesting.
Contacted the school directly.

| researched local open evenings.

Thank you :-)

Fantastic evening. Our son has already made his mind up to come. :-)

Also heard to school

Heard through talking to parents too.

Heard through sibling in year 8.

A very impressive evening and school. Thank you

Loved everything about your school. Teachers and pupils are very welcoming and helpful.
Ronnie loves this school and it has made him much less anxious about moving schools. Thank you.
Heard through sibling

Google!
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9/15/2016 3:05 PM

9/15/2016 3:04 PM

9/15/2016 3:03 PM

9/15/2016 2:50 PM
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9/15/2016 2:35 PM
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9/15/2016 2:22 PM
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9/15/2016 1:57 PM

9/15/2016 1:51 PM

9/15/2016 1:50 PM

9/15/2016 12:56 PM
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9/15/2016 12:19 PM
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9/15/2016 12:00 PM

9/15/2016 11:51 AM

9/15/2016 11:49 AM

9/15/2016 11:47 AM

9/15/2016 11:46 AM

9/15/2016 11:45 AM

9/15/2016 11:43 AM

9/15/2016 11:41 AM
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